WHITE

OYSTER BAY 2023

Sauvignon Blanc
Malborough, New Zealand

DOMAINE FOUASSIER 2020

Sauvignon Blanc, Les Grands Champs
Sancerre, France

PAUL CLUVER 'VILLAGE', RIESLING 2023
Elgin, South Africa

CHABLIS PREMIER CRU 2020

La Pierrelee, La Chablisienne, Burgundy

CANTINA DI GAMBELLARA 2022

Soave Classico, Veneto Italy

RED

1350

2000

920

1700

920

JOSEPH DROUHIN 2022 1550

Beaujolais Villages, France

TENIMENTI, CA’ BIANCA 1950

BAROLO 2018

Piedmont

DE TRAFFORD 2017 1300

Cabernet Sauvignon, Stellenbosch

TAMBOERSKLOOF 2019 1200

ON4=0

Prices are in Seychelles Rupees and include VAT and Service Charge

Syrah, Stellenboch

T HE
FOUR

WINE MENU

ROSE

DOMAINES OTT, BY OTT 2022

Rose, Provence, France

MOUNT ROZIER FROG CHORUS ROSE
Stellenbosch, Western Cape, South Africa

BUBBLES

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL NV

Champagne, France

DOM PERIGNON, VINTAGE 2012

Champagne, France

VEUVE CLICQUOT, YELLOW LABEL NV

Champagne, France

L'ORMARINS BRUT CLASSIQUE MCC
Anthony Rupert, Franschoek

DEGREES

1450

790

2900

7950

3600

1100



